pressure regulators
GD62C & GD65C Series
Internally Dome-loaded Regulator
Inlet & Outlet to 7,000 psig
How it Works
Closed
The unbalanced poppet is spring-loaded
against the valve seat. Dead-tight sealing is

27
GD62C & GD65C Series
How to Order
K/  GD62C  B  3  3  1  1  2  G
REPAIR KIT
BASIC MODEL NUMBER & INLET
PRESSURE RANGE
GD62C 3,500 psig
GD65C 7,000 psig
BODY MATERIAL
B Bronze
INLET PORT
1 AND10050–4
2 AND10050–8
3 ¼˝ NPT female
4 ½˝ NPT female
7 CGA 540
8 CGA 580
OPTIONS
G Gauges (to 5,000 or 10,000 psi)
P Panel mounting provisions
(previous page)
CLEANING LEVELS
1 For general oxygen service*
2 For general pneumatic service
3 Specify (defi ne on sales order)
SEAT MATERIAL
1 Nylatron® (standard)
2 Polyimide (Vespel® SP-21)
DIAPHRAGM & SEAL MATERIAL
1 Neoprene (standard)
2 Viton®
OUTLET PORT
1 AND10050–4
2 AND10050–8
3 ¼˝ NPT female
4 ½˝ NPT female
* For oxygen service, use Vespel® SP-21 seat. Diaphragm and seals to be Viton® only
Outlet pressure change per 100 psig inlet pressure decay: 1.6 psi